Grovara LLC

1151 Walton Rd
Blue Bell, PA 19422
USA

(215) 207-0967
sales@grovara.com

DATE
Aug/10/2021

Bill To Brand / Vendor:

LesserEuvil, LLC

41 Eagle Road
Danbury, CT 06810
us

QTY UOM WT

1 Unit 0
1 Unit 0
1 Unit 0
1 Unit 0
1 Unit 0
1 Unit 0
1 Unit 0

TOTAL QTY TOTAL WT

7 0 lbs.
0 KG

PO for Brand

GROVARA

CUSTOMER PO GROVARA PO # TERMS
210810-0819-9651 Cash Advance
Ship To:

ITEM

832

0833

772

771

0862

692

168

Palm Bridge Trading BV
Mechelsesteenweg 148
Kontich, Antwerp 2550
BE

DESCRIPTION

SAMPLE - "LesserEvil, Power Curls Himalayan Salt" 24 units
per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - "LesserEvil, Power Curls "'"No Cheese™
Cheesiness" 24 units per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - "LesserEvil, Paleo Puffs ""No Cheese""
Cheesiness" 24 units per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - "LesserEvil, Paleo Puffs Himalayan Salt" 24 units
per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - "LesserEvil, Organic Popcorn "'No Cheese""
Cheesiness" 18 units per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - "LesserEvil, Organic Popcorn Himalayan Gold" 18
units per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - "LesserEvil, Organic Popcorn Himalayan Pink" 18
units per case
samples only, no commercial value

DUE DATE:

Upon Payment from

Buyer

INCOTERMS
EXW (Ex-Works)

COST

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

EXT COST

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

SUBTOTAL $0.00

NET AMOUNT DUE  $0.00



