Grovara LLC 1151 Walton Rd Blue Bell, PA 19422 USA (215) 207-0967 sales@grovara.com



PO for Brand

DUE DATE:

Upon Payment from Buyer

DATE	CUSTOMER PO	GROVARA PO#	TERMS	INCOTERMS
Aug/10/2021		210810-0819-9651	Cash Advance	EXW (Ex-Works)

Bill To Brand / Vendor:

LesserEvil, LLC 41 Eagle Road Danbury, CT 06810 US

Ship To:

Palm Bridge Trading BV Mechelsesteenweg 148 Kontich, Antwerp 2550 BE

QTY	UOM	WT	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	COST	EXT COST
1	Unit	0	832	SAMPLE - "LesserEvil, Power Curls Himalayan Salt" 24 units per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	0	0833	SAMPLE - "LesserEvil, Power Curls ""No Cheese"" Cheesiness" 24 units per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	0	772	SAMPLE - "LesserEvil, Paleo Puffs ""No Cheese"" Cheesiness" 24 units per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	0	771	SAMPLE - "LesserEvil, Paleo Puffs Himalayan Salt" 24 units per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	0	0862	SAMPLE - "LesserEvil, Organic Popcorn ""No Cheese"" Cheesiness" 18 units per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	0	692	SAMPLE - "LesserEvil, Organic Popcorn Himalayan Gold" 18 units per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	0	168	SAMPLE - "LesserEvil, Organic Popcorn Himalayan Pink" 18 units per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00

TOTAL QTY	TOTAL WT
7	0 lbs. 0 KG

SUBTOTAL	\$0.00
NET AMOUNT DUE	\$0.00